

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 10591/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2004 in CCP 381/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

B.S. BHALLA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM PHAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )

Date : 17/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on the allotted date.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER