

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 10591/

2004

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2004 in C.C.P. No. 381/2000 of HIGH COURT OF

DELHI AT N. DELHI)

B.S. BHALLA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM PHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 23451 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P.NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)in

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

SLP(C)10591/04

Ms.Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Ms.Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Sahai, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)in

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

SLP(C)23451/04

Ms.Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Ms.Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Sahai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned judgement/order in the m
eanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Ve

rma)

Court Master

Court Master