

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3702/2007

B.S. BHALLA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM PHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 3822/2007
(With Interim Relief)

Date : 23/06/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[Vacation Bench]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balendu Shekhar, Adv.
for Mr. D. N. Goburdhan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayalo, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the
appellants, list the matters after summer vacation.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.06.23
15:12:11 IST
Reason: